RWK - Gau Augsburg 2004

C - Klasse 1

Baur Carina

Kirner Benjamin
Ottlik Christian
Offinger Claus

Goll Leonhard
Grol3 Simone
Janson Jenny
Seibold Andrea
Gansdorfer Thomas
Heuchler Joachim

. Schlosser Martin
Lange Rudolf
Beesten Jan von
Endrds Michael
Hundt Dieter

Fendt Stefan
Lischka Martha
Dirr Lorenz

Hohl Thomas

. Peter Gerhard

. Rommelt Robert

. Grof3 Inge

. Gansdorfer Michael
Ranz Michael

. Durner Brigitte
Schmidt Rene

. Lange Christian

. Rémmelt Hildegard
Lange Anneliese

. Lange Matthias

. Westermeier Daniela
. Sheldon Cindy

. Schuld Herta
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C - Klasse 2

Schweighart Markus
Hack Sabrina Maria
Rolle Thomas
Steinbacher Christine
Neumann Tamara
Kaes Peter

Duda Gabriele
Fischer Michael
Wiinsch Thomas
Neumann Tatjana

. Schmid Peter

. Vogele Stefan

. Appel Claudia
Schéffler Sonja
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Griunholder Gablingen e.V. 373.88
Grunholder Gablingen e.V. 369.88
TSV Steppach Schutzen  360.88
Griinholder Gablingen e.V. 360.50

SV-Achsheim Alpenrose  356.63
Th. Haunstetten 356.25
TSV Steppach Schiitzen  355.00
TSV Steppach Schiitzen  354.88
DJK Hochzoll 353.88
TSV Steppach Schiitzen  351.75
TSV Steppach Schiitzen  348.38
Diana Gablingen e.V. 346.25
Th. Haunstetten 343.50
SV-Achsheim Alpenrose  343.00
Th. Haunstetten 342.50
Diana Gablingen e.V. 341.50
Th. Haunstetten 340.75
SV-Achsheim Alpenrose  340.00
SV-Achsheim Alpenrose  340.00
SV-Achsheim Alpenrose  339.63
DJK Hochzoll 338.25
Th. Haunstetten 338.13
DJK Hochzoll 337.63
DJK Hochzoll 335.20
Th. Haunstetten 334.33

Grunholder Gablingen e.V. 333.75

Diana Gablingen e.V. 331.75
DJK Hochzoll 328.00
Diana Gablingen e.V. 321.38
Diana Gablingen e.V. 316.00
Th. Haunstetten 314.00
Th. Haunstetten 306.50
TSV Steppach Schiutzen  305.00
Edelweily Grinenbaindt 357.88
S.V. Fischach e.V. 355.88
Edelweild Griinenbaindt 355.88
"1899" Steinekirch e.V. 352.50
Edelw. Margertshausen 351.63
S.V. Fischach e.V. 351.00
Talschltzen Anhausen 350.38
S.V. Fischach e.V. 350.13
Edelw. Margertshausen 348.75
Edelw. Margertshausen 348.63
Edelw. Margertshausen 348.13
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V. 347.38
S.V. Fischach e.V. 344.50
"1899" Steinekirch e.V. 341.63

379 379 374 374 374 373 371 367
376 375 372 372 369 368 366 361
369 366 363 361 359 358 356 355
370 366 364 360 359 357 355 353
368 366 364 358 357 351 345 344
365359355346 0 0 0 O
3% 0 0 0 O O O O
366 361 358 355 354 351 348 346
363 360 359 357 356 351 344 341
357 357 355 355 353 352 348 337
359 358 355 352 351 346 336 330
364 350 349 347 344 342 338 336
356 353 346 346 345 338 337 327
358 349 348 345 344 342 338 320
347 346 346 343 341 339 339 339
355 345 344 342 342 339 333 332
354 352 344 341 340 333 332 330
350 350 349 344 336 332 331 328
354 353 345 344 337 335 329 323
350 344 342 342 341 338 334 326
348 341 340 339 338 335 335 330
345 343 341 341 339 336 330 330
368 360 336 333 331 329 325 319
351342334327322 0 0 O
343339321 0 0 O O O
340 340 339 335 330 330 329 327
345 336 335 333 332 325 325 323
343 336 335 326 324 323 320 317
344 336 329 327 320 307 304 304
338 324 319 318 313 312 304 300
34 0 0 0 O O O O
31829 0 0 O O O O
305 0 0 0 0 0 O O

367 363 362 360 356 355 351 349
366 361 359 358 353 351 351 348
367 363 362 359 355 354 347 340
362 356 355 353 351 349 347 347
358 357 354 353 350 350 349 342
369 363 356 352 347 337 333 0
359 353 352 351 350 347 346 345
360 359 353 350 349 344 343 343
357 357 356 351 351 347 341 330
354 354 353 352 346 345 344 341
355 351 351 349 347 347 343 342
361 351 348 347 345 344 342 341
356 349 347 346 346 342 336 334
355 347 346 341 339 337 334 334



18 Hoegpror

17. Hafner Franz
18. Wagner Andreas

19. Zetzmann Ramona
20. Vogele Manfred
21. Frunder Lothar
22. Rottmair Georg
23. Dierker Klaus

24. Schoénborn Giinter
25. Scherer Claudia
26. Winsch Simone
27. Endrés Dieter

28. Hoppe Herbert
29. Walter Robert

30. Berger Bernd

31. Vogele Klaus

C -Klasse 3

Straller Katharina
Portner Harald
Streit Stefanie
Leinauer Ralf
Lang Franziska
Zott Stefan
Scherer Martina
Leinauer Alois
Bdock Matthias
Spengler Michael

. Boéck Roland
Fischer Christian
Hartmann Erich

. Anwander Eva
Muiller Gerhard
Hartmann Theresa
. Streit Irmgard
Mayr Michael
Lehner Walter

. Saumweber Gerhard
. Weinl Katharina

. Wagner Manfred

. Weinl Alexandra
Hemm Anne-Kathrin
. Holseder Stefan
Deisenhofer Georg
. Muller Thomas

. Zott Daniela
Holseder Bettina

. Bruder Melanie

. Bruder Brigitte

. Kndpfle Bernhard

. Borne Alexandra
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C - Klasse 4

PRIkl e V-
Talschiitzen Anhausen
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.

Edelw. Margertshausen
Edelweild Griinenbaindt
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.
Talschitzen Anhausen
Talschiitzen Anhausen
"1899" Steinekirch e.V.
Edelw. Margertshausen
Talschitzen Anhausen
"1899" Steinekirch e.V.
Edelweil3 Griinenbaindt
S.V. Fischach e.V.
Edelweild Griinenbaindt

Hattenb. Wollmetshofen
Hattenb. Wollmetshofen
Burgfried Gabelbach

SV Edelweil® Agawang e.V.

Hattenb. Wollmetshofen

SV Edelweill Agawang e.V.

Hattenb. Wollmetshofen

SV Edelweil® Agawang e.V.

"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.

SV Edelweil® Agawang e.V.

"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.
Burgfried Gabelbach
Hattenb. Wollmetshofen
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.
SV Rothtal Horgau e.V.
Burgfried Gabelbach

SV Edelweil® Agawang e.V.

Hattenb. Wollmetshofen
Burgfried Gabelbach

SV Hainhofen 1901 e.V.
Burgfried Gabelbach

SV Hainhofen 1901 e.V.
SV Rothtal Horgau e.V.
SV Rothtal Horgau e.V.
SV Rothtal Horgau e.V.
"Waldheil" Streitheim e.V.

SV Edelweil® Agawang e.V.

SV Rothtal Horgau e.V.
SV Hainhofen 1901 e.V.
SV Hainhofen 1901 e.V.
Burgfried Gabelbach

SV Hainhofen 1901 e.V.

338.08

338.88
336.50

335.75
332.86
332.50
331.88
331.00
326.25
320.33
316.40
314.88
311.00
308.63
287.00
279.83

364.67
356.88
356.50
354.25
350.00
349.88
349.38
347.50
345.25
342.88
341.25
340.63
340.25
339.38
338.50
337.63
335.00
333.86
333.50
331.38
331.00
328.50
325.88
323.40
321.63
320.50
318.88
317.00
303.86
299.88
296.00
295.67
293.43

347 348 335 346 340 344 393 48

346 345 343 340 338 338 332 329
351 351 348 340 331 327 326 318

352 352 336 333 333 331 327 322
346 339 339333330322321 O
340 336 335 333 331 331 328 326
338 338 335 332 331 329 328 324
348 334 332 331 330 328 323 322
342 335 329 327 324 323 317 313
336331295 0 0 O O O
322320319311310 0 O O
335 325 320 316 309 309 303 302
321310308305 0 O O O
335312 311 311 307 305 301 287
293290285284283 0 0 O
303292 277272269266 0 O

383363348 0 0 O O O
369 361 359 357 355 354 350 350
366347 0 0O O O O O
362 357 356 355 354 351 351 348
3%0 0 0 0 O O O0 O
362 353 352 350 347 346 345 344
356 355 351 351 348 347 344 343
363 358 354 353 348 338 338 328
354 352 349 347 342 341 339 338
353 348 347 344 342 341 334 334
355 348 347 344 341 341 330 324
352 345 343 342 340 340 336 327
351 349 342 342 339 334 333 332
351 350 346 345 334 332 332 325
348 346 344 339 339 338 330 324
357 356 343 335 332 327 326 325
349321 0 0 O O O O
341 338 338 335334327324 O
341 337 337 336 331 330 328 328
342 337 333 330 330 329 326 324
340 337 336 335 330 329 328 313
341 340 335 333 330 327 313 309
339 332 331 326 323 319 319 318
332329320319317 0 O O
334 332 323 323 322 322 314 303
349 329 322 321 319 312 310 302
330 327 325 323 322 310 309 305
317 0 0 0 O O O O
335331328 316294291232 O
309 309 303 303 297 297 292 289
26 0 0 0 0 O O O
317317 302287281270 0 O
383 293 292 291 275268 252 0



Zott Stefan
Aumdller Martin
Scherer Sebastian
Aumdiller Rainer

Kirner Thomas
Seibold Andrea

Kling Georg
Hager Monika

9. Holl Florian

10. Lidhmann Dieter
11. Heuchler Gerhard
12. Theiml Otto

13. Beierlein Maximilian
14. Kirner Christian
15. Streit Martin

16. Scherer Verena
17. Harthauser Daniel
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C - Klasse 5

Mayr Andreas
Furnier Karina
Weiler Mario

Zott Katja

Stuhler Ludwig
Rittel Monika
Kastner Paul
Hartmann Hermann
9. Schiller Manfred
10. Brunzel Thorsten
11. Médslein Willibald
12. Schmid Stephanie
13. Finkel Christian
14. Schmidt Sandra
15. Baumgartl Tobias
16. Gnugesser Anton
17. Mdslein Jurgen
18. Kraus Georg

19. Barth Markus

20. Hahn Josef

21. Straub Daniel

22. Dietmair Christian
23. Bendl Christian
24. Dachs Susan

25. Kuntscher Rainer
26. Loeschke Marion
27. Knorr Sarah

28. Weil} Sebastian

N RN~

29. Tomaschewski Markus

30. Drochner Sven
31. Knorr Patrick
32. Weishaupt Martina

Buschelb. Aretsried
Buschelb. Aretsried
Burgfried Gabelbach
Buschelb. Aretsried

Gersthofen 1902 e.V.
TSV Steppach Schiitzen

Gersthofen 1902 e.V.
TSV Steppach Schiitzen
Buschelb. Aretsried
TSV Steppach Schiitzen
TSV Steppach Schiitzen
Gersthofen 1902 e.V.
Gersthofen 1902 e.V.
Gersthofen 1902 e.V.
Burgfried Gabelbach
Burgfried Gabelbach
Burgfried Gabelbach

Hubertus Adelsried
Hubertus Adelsried
Aystetten e.V.

Hubertus Adelsried
Hubertus Fleinhausen
Hubertus Adelsried
Hubertus Fleinhausen
Hubertus Fleinhausen
Aystetten e.V.

Aystetten e.V.

Sechs Buchen Wollbach
Sechs Buchen Wollbach
Hubertus Fleinhausen
Sechs Buchen Wollbach
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
Sechs Buchen Wollbach
Sechs Buchen Wollbach
Hubertus Fleinhausen
Aystetten e.V.

Aystetten e.V.

SG 1869 Welden e.V.
Aystetten e.V.

Hubertus Adelsried
Sechs Buchen Wollbach
Hubertus Fleinhausen
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.
SG 1869 Welden e.V.

363.40
360.40
351.60
347.20

345.60
343.00

341.60
337.80
337.60
336.20
335.20
331.80
328.50
328.00
279.40
266.00
166.00

373.17
369.83
361.50
361.00
359.00
354.00
346.83
340.33
338.83
337.67
337.33
332.00
329.33
325.83
324.83
324.50
324.00
321.60
321.00
316.17
314.33
311.25
310.67
309.67
302.33
296.00
291.80
289.40
288.33
287.25
255.00
209.00

371 367 362 360 357
372 360 359 359 352
364 352 350 346 346
354 353 345 342 342

360 350 341 339 338
343 0 0 0 O

349 347 345 336 331
341 340 337 337 334
347 344 341 333 323
343 340 336 332 330
344 341 337 328 326
348 337 329 325 320
336 334 327317 O
334329325324 0
300 280 277 274 266
206 0 0 O O
166 0 0 O O

375374 373 373 372 372
380 377 372 367 364 359
367 364 362 362 359 355
370 366 364 360 355 351
366352 0 O O O
3% 0 0 0 0 O
359 347 347 344 344 340
349 347 339 338 338 331
353 346 338 335 332 329
347 347 342 337 331 322
341 341 339 335 334 334
332 0 0 O O O
337 333 332 331 323 320
336 330 329 322 321 317
335 335 334 321 316 308
336 333 321 320 319 318
338 334 332 332 308 300
333332329327287 O
321 0 0 0 O O
339 321 320 314 312 291
319314310 0 0 O
323321321280 0 O
325 320 319 318 299 283
322313294 0 0 O
323 316 310 301 287 277
26 0 0 0 0 O
325289288 282275 0
302 301299281264 O
314 307 296 287 275 251
305297283264 0 O
255 0 0 O 0 O
200 0 0 0 O O



